RECEIVED
APR 25 2018

NAPA COUNTY
{XTICUTIVE OFFICE

Application for Appointment to Board, Commission, Committee, or
Task Force

Applicants appointed by the Board of Supervisors will be required to take an oath of
office. All applications will be kept on file for one year from the date of application.

Public Records Act

Applications are public records that are subject to disclosure under the California
Public Records Act. Information provided by the applicant is not regarded as
confidential except for the addresses and phone numbers of references and the
applicant's personal information including home and work addresses, phone
numbers and email address.

Form 700 Conflict of Interest California Fair Political Practices Website
Code

Application for Appointment Napa County Assessment Appeals Board
to:

Category of Membership for Certified Public Accountant
Which You Are Applying

Personal Information

The following information is provided in confidence, but may be used by the Board
of Supervisors when making the appointment, or be used by the
Committee/Commission/Board/Task Force following appointment for purposes of
communicating with the appointse.

Full Name Conrad William Hewitt
Supervisorial District in 4th

Which You Reside

Home Address _
City Napa

State CA



Zip

Phone

Email Address
Work Address

City

State

Zip

Work Phone
Current Occupation
Current License

Education/Experience

Resume

Community Participation

Other County
Board/Commission/Committee
on Which You Serve/Have
Served

94558

same as home address

napa

ca

94558
N

consultant

certified public accountant CPA 11170

BS University of lllinois Finance, Executive MBA Program
Univeristy of Southern California Chief Accountant, United
State Securities and Exchange Commission

RESUME.docx

Past chairman, Queen of the Valley Medical System:
Board member, Providence-St. Joseph Health Care
System Northern California Region Board, Measure A
Financial Oversight Committee

County of Napa 20 year Planning Committee

Provide names, addresses and phone numbers of 3 individuals who are familiar

with your background.
Reference 1

Name

Phone

Address

City

Alfredro Predoza

napa



State

Zip

Reference 2
Name
Phone
Address
City

State

Zip

Reference 3

94559

State Senator Bill Dodd

napa

ca 94558

94558

Name Tracy Schulze
Address

City napa

State ca 94558

Zip 94559

Name and occupation of Linda J. Hewitt retired

spouse within the last 12

months, if married.

Please explain your reasons for My commitment to the Measure A Financial Oversight
wishing to serve and, in your Committee will be ending next year. | wish to continue my
opinion, how you feel you public service to the people of the County of Napa. | have

could contribute.

extensive experience in residential and commercial real
estate matters and feel that | can contribute to the
reasonable judgement required in the appeals process.

Email not displaying correctly? View it in your browser.




CONRAD W. HEWITT

NAPA, CALIFORNIA 94558

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director

Chief Accountant, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
Washington, D.C.
Financial Consultant and Corporate Director

Commissioner, Department of Financial Institutions
State of California, San Francisco, CA

State Superintendent of Banking
State of California, San Francisco, Ca

Ernst and Young
Managing Partner, Northern California Area, San Francisco, Ca
Managing Partner, Northwest Area, Seattle, Washington
Managing Partner, Honolulu, Hawaii
Various Staff Classifications, Los Angeles and Hawaii

United States Air Force
Captain, Strategic Air Command Headquarters

Commercial National Bank
Peoria, lllinois — Management Trainee Program
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EXECUTIVE OFFICE

2009-Present
2006-2009
1998 - 2006

1997 -1998

1996 - 1997

1962 ~ 1995
1986 — 1995
1979 -1986
1972 -1979
1962 -1972

1958 - 1962

1957 - 1958



CONRAD W. HEWITT

NAPA, CALIFORNIA 94558

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director

Chief Accountant, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
Washington, D.C.
Financial Consultant and Corporate Director

Commissioner, Department of Financial Institutions
State of California, San Francisco, CA

State Superintendent of Banking
State of California, San Francisco, Ca

Ernst and Young
Managing Partner, Northern California Area, San Francisco, Ca
Managing Partner, Northwest Area, Seattle, Washington
Managing Partner, Honolulu, Hawaii
Various Staff Classifications, Los Angeles and Hawaii

United States Air Force
Captain, Strategic Air Command Headquarters

Commercial National Bank
Peoria, lllinois — Management Trainee Program

2009-Present

2006-2009

1998 - 2006

1997 - 1998

1996 - 1997

1962 - 1995
1986 - 1995
1979 - 1986
1972 -1979
1962 - 1972

1958 - 1962

1957 - 1958



CONRAD W. HEWITT

NAPA, CALIFORNIA 94558

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director 2009-Present

Chief Accountant, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission 2006-2009
Washington, D.C.

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director 1998 - 2006

Commissioner, Department of Financial Institutions 1997 - 1998

State of California, San Francisco, CA

State Superintendent of Banking 1996 —- 1997
State of California, San Francisco, Ca

Ernst and Young 1962 - 1995
Managing Partner, Northern California Area, San Francisco, Ca 1986 - 1995
Managing Partner, Northwest Area, Seattle, Washington 1979 - 1986
Managing Partner, Honolulu, Hawaii 1972 -1979
Various Staff Classifications, Los Angeles and Hawaii 1962 - 1972

United States Air Force , 1958 - 1962

Captain, Strategic Air Command Headquarters

Commercial National Bank 1957 - 1958
Peoria, lllinois — Management Trainee Program



CONRAD W. HEWITT

NAPA, CALIFORNIA 94558

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director 2009-Present

Chief Accountant, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission 2006-2009
Washington, D.C.

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director 1998 — 2006

Commissioner, Department of Financial Institutions 1997 - 1998

State of California, San Francisco, CA

State Superintendent of Banking 1996 - 1997
State of California, San Francisco, Ca

Ernst and Young 1962 - 1995
Managing Partner, Northern California Area, San Francisco, Ca 1986 - 1995
Managing Partner, Northwest Area, Seattle, Washington 1979 -1986
Managing Partner, Honolulu, Hawaii 1972 -1979
Various Staff Classifications, Los Angeles and Hawaii 1962 - 1972

United States Air Force 1958 - 1962

Captain, Strategic Air Command Headquarters

Commercial National Bank 1957 - 1958
Peoria, lilinois — Management Trainee Program



CONRAD W. HEWITT

NAPA, CALIFORNIA 94558

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director ‘ 2009-Present

Chief Accountant, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission 2006-2009
Washington, D.C.

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director 1998 — 2006

Commissioner, Department of Financial Institutions 1997 - 1998

State of California, San Francisco, CA

State Superintendent of Banking 1996 — 1997
State of California, San Francisco, Ca

Ernst and Young 1962 - 1995
Managing Partner, Northern California Area, San Francisco, Ca 1986 - 1995
Managing Partner, Northwest Area, Seattle, Washington 1979 -1986
Managing Partner, Honolulu, Hawaii 1972 -1979
Various Staff Classifications, Los Angeles and Hawaii 1962 -1972

United States Air Force 1958 — 1962

Captain, Strategic Air Command Headquarters

Commercial National Bank 1957 - 1958
Peoria, Illinois — Management Trainee Program



CONRAD W. HEWITT

NAPA, CALIFORNIA 94558

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director 2009-Present

Chief Accountant, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission 2006-2009
Washington, D.C.

Financial Consultant and Corporate Director 1998 - 2006

Commissioner, Department of Financial Institutions 1997 - 1998

State of California, San Francisco, CA

State Superintendent of Banking 1996 - 1997
State of California, San Francisco, Ca

Ernst and Young 1962 - 1995
Managing Partner, Northern California Area, San Francisco, Ca 1986 — 1995
Managing Partner, Northwest Area, Seattle, Washington 1979 —- 1986
Managing Partner, Honolulu, Hawaii 1972 -1979
Various Staff Classifications, Los Angeles and Hawaii 1962 - 1972

United States Air Force 1958 - 1962

Captain, Strategic Air Command Headquarters

Commercial National Bank 1957 - 1958
Peoria, lllinois — Management Trainee Program

AWARDS



100 Most Influential People in Accounting

University of lllinois
College of Business, Distinguished Graduate Award

Honoree, Boy Scouts Bay Area Distinguished Citizen Award
Honoree, Boy Scouts Bay Area Gala Dinner

Honoree, American-Jewish Committee Annual Dinner
Chairman, American-Jewish Committee Annual Dinner

Established Endowed Fellowship in Banking Research
University of lllinois

Established Endowed Accounting Scholarship
Hawaii Pacific University

DIRECTORSHIPS

US Government Accountability Office (GAO), Washington D.C.
(U.S Congress Investigations and Audits)

Bank of the West, San Francisco, California (Commercial Banking)
Board of Directors, Director Emeritus

Queen of the Valley Medical Center , Napa, Ca (Health Care)
Board of Trustees, Chairman

Silverado Property Owners Association (1,093 homeowners)
Board of Directors, President, Napa, CA.

Silverado Community Services District (County of Napa)
Board of Directors, Chairman, Napa, CA.

IFRS XBRL Advisory Council , London (International Accounting
Standards Board)

Hawaii Pacific University, Honolulu, Hawaii (Higher Education)

Napa County Flood Control District, Financial Oversight Committee

2007

2002

2012

1993 & 2006

1995
1996
1996

2006

2013-Present

2009-Present

2011-Present

2014-Present

2014-Present

2011-2014

2010-2014

2011-Present



Napa County Twenty Year Planning Commission

North Bay Bancorp, Napa, California (Commercial Banking)

Varian, Inc., Palo Alto, California (Hi-Tech manufacturer Gas Analyzers)

S & P Company, Mill Valley, California (Shopping Centers)
Pabst Brewing Company, San Antonio, Texas (Brewery Operations)
Pabst Brewing Company Union Pension Plans (Retirement Plans):

Spectrum Organic Products, Inc, Santa Rosa, Ca (Manufacturer of
Organic Culinary Oiis)

Global Intermodal Systems, Inc, Danville, Ca (Marine Transportation)
Crazy Shirts Inc., Honolulu Hi (Manufacturer of Shirts)
Point West, Inc, San Francisco, Ca (Insurance)

ADPAC Corp., San Francisco, Ca (Software Manufacturing)

EDUCATION

University of lllinois, Champaign, lllinois
Bachelor of Science in Finance
University of Southern California
Post Graduate Studies
Stanford Executive Program
Aspen Institute
Northwestern University
Kellogg School of Business Executive Program

PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES.

Certified Public Accountant

Honorary Member of American Institute of Certified Public Accountants
Honorary Member of California Society of Certified Public Accountants

2004-2006

1999-2006

2000-2006

2001 - 2006

2001 - 2006

2001- 2006

2002-2005

2000-2004

1998-2002

2000-2002

1998-2004

1958
1965 - 1967
1977
1981

1990





